
Lasuni Gobi 

Cut Mirchi 

Chilli Paneer 

Paneer Tikka 

Egg Roast 

Chicken 65 

Chilli Chicken 

Singapore Chicken Lollipop 

Raju Gari Kodi Vepudu 

Mamsam Roast 

Chilli Garlic Shrimp 

Fish Fry 

Chicken Tikka

Tandoori Chicken 

Seekh Kabab 

Malai Kabab 

Tandoori Mixed Platter 

APPETIZERS & SPECIALS

  Half tray                           Full Tray

$90 

$80 

$90 

$125

$110

$110

$110

$100

$130

$150

$150

$100

$170

$150

$150

$170

$175

$180

$160

$180

$250

$225

$220

$220

$200

$260

$300

$300

$200

$340

$300

$300

$340

$350

BIRIYANI

Veg Dum Biriyani

Chicken Dum Biriyani 

Special Chicken Dum Biriyani 

Mutton Dum Biriyani

$85

$90

$100

$100

$170

$180

$200

$200

Taste of ChennaiTaste of Chennai  
P A R A D I S E  O N  Y O U R  P L A T EP A R A D I S E  O N  Y O U R  P L A T E   

D E L I C I O U S L Y  C R A F T E D  F L A V O R S  F O R  E V E R Y  P A L A T E ~  



Veg Kothu Parotta 

Egg Kothu Parotta 

Chicken Kothu Parotta 

Mutton Kothu Parotta 

KOTHU PAROTTA 

  Half tray                           Full Tray

$80

$85

$95

$100

$160

$170

$190

$200

INDO-CHINESE 

Veg Fried Rice 

Egg Fried Rice 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Shrimp Fried Rice 

Shrimp Chicken Fried Rice 

Veg Noodles 

Egg Noodles 

Chicken Noodles 

Shrimp Noodles 

Shrimp Chicken Noodles 

$75

$80

$85

$95

$95

$75

$80

$85

$95

$95

$150

$160

$170

$190

$190

$150

$160

$170

$190

$190

G E N E R A L L Y ,  H A L F  T R A Y  S A T I S F I E S  2 0  P E O P L E .  F U L L  T R A Y  S A T I S F I E S  4 0
P E O P L E .  I F  A N Y  Q U E S T I O N S ,  C A L L  5 1 6 - 3 9 6 - 1 4 4 9 .  T H A N K  Y O U !

CURRIES

DESSERTS & SIDE

Yellow Dal 

Other Veg Curries 

Chicken Curries 

Mutton Curries 

Tilapia/Pomfret Fish Curries 

Shrimp Curry 

Egg Curry 

$85

$90

$95

$110

$90/$120

$120

$90

$170

$180

$190

$220

$180/$250

$240

$180

Kesari

Payasam 

White Rice 

$65

$70

$40

$130

$140

$75


