

# TASTE OF CHENNAI

PARADISE ON YOUR PLATE



	Half tray	Full Tray
APPETIZERS & SPECIALS		
	\$90	\$180
Cut Mirchi	\$80	\$160
Chilli Paneer	\$90	\$180
🌶 Paneer Tikka	\$125	\$250
Egg Roast	\$110	\$225
Chicken 65	\$110	\$220
Chilli Chicken	\$110	\$220
Singapore Chicken Lollipop	\$100	\$200
Raju Gari Kodi Vepudu	\$130	\$260
Mamsam Roast	\$150	\$300
Chilli Garlic Shrimp	\$150	\$300
Fish Fry	\$100	\$200
Chicken Tikka	\$170	\$340
Tandoori Chicken	\$150	\$300
Seekh Kabab	\$150	\$300
Malai Kabab	\$170	\$340
Tandoori Mixed Platter	\$175	\$350
BIRIYANI		
<b>Veg Dum Biriyani</b>	\$85	\$170
Chicken Dum Biriyani	\$90	\$180
Special Chicken Dum Biriyani	\$100	\$200
Mutton Dum Biriyani	\$100	\$200



### **KOTHU PAROTTA**

Veg Kothu Parotta	\$80	\$160
Egg Kothu Parotta	\$85	\$170
Chicken Kothu Parotta	\$95	\$190
Mutton Kothu Parotta	\$100	\$200

#### **INDO-CHINESE**

Veg Fried Rice	\$75	\$150
Egg Fried Rice	\$80	\$160
Chicken Fried Rice	\$85	\$170
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$95	\$190
Shrimp Chicken Fried Rice	\$95	\$190
Veg Noodles	\$75	\$150
Egg Noodles	\$80	\$160
Chicken Noodles	\$85	\$170
Shrimp Noodles	\$95	\$190
Shrimp Chicken Noodles	\$95	\$190

## **CURRIES**

Yellow Dal	\$85	\$170
Other Veg Curries	\$90	\$180
Chicken Curries	\$95	\$190
Mutton Curries	\$110	\$220
Tilapia/Pomfret Fish Curries	\$90/\$120	\$180/\$250
Shrimp Curry	\$120	\$240
Egg Curry	\$90	\$180

## **DESSERTS & SIDE**

Kesari	\$65	\$130
Payasam	\$70	\$140
White Rice	\$40	\$75

GENERALLY, HALF TRAY SATISFIES 20 PEOPLE. FULL TRAY SATISFIES 40 PEOPLE. IF ANY QUESTIONS, CALL 516-396-1449. THANK YOU!

